ROTADYNE PTY LTD
31-43 Power Street St Marys NSW 2760
(02) 9623 8877
MARINE
PRODUCT RANGE
MARINE

(02) 9623 8877
SPECIFICATIONS
HOW TO ORDER:
PRODUCT CODE COLOUR CODE PRODUCT NAME COMBINE
#096
WHT
APPLE FLOAT
#069 WHT: APPLE FLOAT
CATEGORY NAME ORDER
CODE DIMENSIONS MASS DISPLACEMENT UPLIFT HOLE/EYELET
SIZE
NET FLOATS
Apple Float 096 Ø 65 x 50 mm 0.15 kg 0.16 L 0.01 kg Ø 7 mm
NF6 082 Ø 220 x 240 mm 0.39 kg 2 L 1.61 kg Ø 20 mm
NF8 083 240 x 22 mm 0.68 kg 3.78 L 3.1 kg Ø 20 mm
COURSE
MARKER
BUOYS
CMB94 094 290 x 50 mm 2.16 kg 10.36 L 8.2 kg Ø 35 mm
CMB94 Foamed 094/F 290 x 50 mm 3.82 kg 10.36 L 6.54 kg Ø 35 mm
CMB95 095 900 x 650 mm 9.9 kg 256 L 246.1 kg Ø 35 mm
CMB95 Foamed 095/F 900 x 650 mm 50 kg 256 L 206 kg Ø 35 mm
CMB98 622 800 x 400 mm 7.7 kg 151.5 L 143.8 kg Ø 35 mm
CMB98 Foamed 622/F 800 x 400 mm 32 kg 151.5 L 119.5 kg Ø 35 mm
BAR FLOATS
NARROW 092 1280 x 190 x 25 mm 2.55 kg 11.6 L 9.05 kg Ø 10 mm
NARROW Foamed 092/F 1280 x 190 x 25 mm 4.4 kg 11.6 L 7.2 kg Ø 10 mm
LARGE 1570 1000 x 330 x 247 mm 4.1 kg 134.6 L 30.5 kg Ø 10 mm
LARGE Foamed 1570/F 1000 x 330 x 247 mm 9.7 kg 34.6 L 24.9 kg Ø 10 mm
LIFE BUOYS
LB24 093 632 x 107 x 632 mm 2.3 kg 12.7 L 10.4 kg Ø 360 mm
LB28 086 737 x 107 x 737 mm 2.9 kg 17.4 L 14.5 kg Ø 420 mm
LB30 087 786 x 108 x 786 mm 3.23 kg 19.48 L 16.25 kg Ø 460 mm
MOORING
BUOYS
MB6 080 Ø 152 x 187 mm 1.57 kg 1.57 L 1.28 kg Ø 21 mm
MB8 081 Ø 190 x 284 mm 3.61 kg 3.61 L 3.05 kg Ø 22 mm
MB10 1499 Ø 257 x 448 mm 1.08 kg 7.42 L 6.34 kg Ø 25 mm
MB10 Foamed 1499/F Ø 257 x 448 mm 2.26 kg 8.6 L 5.16 kg Ø 25 mm
MB12 #084 Ø 305 x 597 mm 1.64 kg 12.07 L 10.43 kg Ø 25 mm
MB12 Foamed #084/F Ø 305 x 597 mm 3.57 kg 12.07 L 8.5 kg Ø 25 mm
MB24 #085 Ø 600 x 668 mm 4.81 kg 72.78 L 67.97 kg Ø 50 mm
MB24 Foamed #085/F Ø 600 x 668 mm 16.46 kg 72.78 L 56.32 kg Ø 50 mm
150cms 185cms